
06/11/2021 Saturday
Online Ordering for Home Delivery and Self Collection                              

Delivery charges ($13.80) applies. (Launch Date: 10 Nov. 2021 / Cut Off Date 13 Dec. 2021)
P1 Orientation

25/11/2021 Thursday Self-Collection for Online  /  P1 Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

26/11/2021 Friday Self-Collection for Online  /  P1 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

30/11/2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P6 Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only  9am  to  3pm

1/12/2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P6 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

2/12/2021 Thursday Self-Collection for Online  /  P5 Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

3/12/2021 Friday Self-Collection for Online  /  P5 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

7/12/2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P4 Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

8/12/2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P4 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

9/12/2021 Thursday Self-Collection for Online  /  P3 Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

10/12/2021 Friday Self-Collection for Online  /  P3 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

14/12/2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P2 Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

15/12/2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P2 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

16/12/2021 Thursday FAS Collection only 9am  to  3pm

17/12/2021 Friday FAS Collection only 9am  to  3pm

21/12/2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P1, P3, P5 Only Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

22/12/2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P2, P4, P6 Only Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

27/12/2021 Monday Self-Collection for Online  /  P1 & P2 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

28/12/2021 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P3 & P4 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm

29/12/2021 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online  /  P5 & P6 + Sibling Walk-In Purchase by E-Appointment Only 9am  to  3pm
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